TECHNICAL DATASHEET
PJT Open Frame Power Supply
PJT-40W Series / PJT- V40WBA
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient and AC unless otherwise indicated.
(November 2018, Rev. 02)1
P
J
PJT

PJT-18V40WBA☐ 18Vdc 2.22A
PJT-24V40WBA☐ 24Vdc 1.66A
Model Numbering
PJ T – XXV 40W B A
Open Frame Product Type
T – ITE Application
      Series
Output Voltage
12V
15V
18V
24V
Output Power Package Type
B – Open Frame
Family Code
A
Harness Connector
A – JST connector
B – Molex connector*
C – JWT connector*
*Options
Neumüller Elektronik GmbH info@neumueller.com
Neumüller Elektronik GmbH | Gewerbegebiet Ost 7 | 91085 Weisendorf | +49 9135 73666-0 | www.neumueller.com | info@neumueller.com
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
PJT Open Frame Power Supply
PJT-40W Series / PJT- V40WBA
2
P